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1 CB02640336
2 CB05018626
3 CB54274716
CB03025041
CB28046337

6 CB00124844
7 CB54177783
8 CB00000001
9 CB54172774
10 CB54335232
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CB00046790

13 CB04338865
CB54046788
CB00330141

16 CB54223309
CB08172103

18 CB54642016
CB00339099

20 CB36087002
CB23124674
CB00048882
LV78331291

24 CB07087836
CB04049065
CB54047432

27 CB02640335
CB00119055
CB54273122
CB08121523
31 CB54333422
CB08030132
CB08118570
CB54175622
35 CB54746100
CB54660313
CB54046791
CB54333421
CB54086308
40 CB00643441
CB00118301
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44 CB54273937
CB79513073
CB28227931
47 CB27753434
CB82172719
CB54640729
50 CB00339101

SCRATCH

Nombre

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, SONIA
VILAGUT ORTA EVA

ARMENGOL WHITTAKER, RAMON
BERTRAN MARQUEZ, FELIPE
GASET FRIS, FRANCESC

PEREZ SIERRA, PAU

JIMENEZ GUERRA, JOAN

PUJOL CHAUFAILLE, BENJAMI
PUIGDEMASA CASANOVAS, JORDI
ROMERO MARTINEZ, PERE
GARCIA BRITTES, ANTONI
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO,FRANCESC
MONEGAL NASO, ESTEBAN
PEREZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN BAUTISTA
PARRILLA VELA, ALBERTO
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS
RUIZ VALLS, LLUIS

CANET TARRIDA, JOAN

ALABART FUENTES, JOAN ANTONI
ACHA VILLAR JOSE LUIS
ROSSELL PONS, JOSEP MARIA
JIMENEZ POVEDANO, ANTONIO
RAMI CLARIMON, JUAN LUIS
GRANADOS MONTAL,EULALIA
DIET CASTAN, JEAN MARC
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ELISENDA
LLOBET ZUBIAGA, JOSE MARIA DE
MARTINEZ MUYOZ, JOAN FRANCESC
ROS GENER, MANUEL

RIVA GONZALEZ, SILVIA

COLOMA COLOMA JOSE
ARMENTER VIDAL, JAVIER
JUANATI VISET, RAMON

PONS GARASA, OSCAR

JIMENEZ MULET, ANTONIO

CASAL MOR, JACINT

RIEGER CARRABINA, GERARD
SANTALLUSIA FARRE, ESTEVE
PERNIA MORENO, MOISES
COLLADO FABREGAS, FERNANDO
ZUNZARREN OYAGA, ALFREDO
TEJERO ARNAL, JORDI

VALLS ANDINYACH, JOAN

MONT GONZALEZ,SEBASTIA
GIBERT BOU, JOAN AUGUST
ALABART RAMOS, DAVID
SERRANO SOLER, EUSEBI
LORENZO GIBERT, MIQUEL
TORRES MARTINEZ, MARIA LLUISA
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CB42173940
CB54274216
CB36275938
54 CB54083077
CB00654678
CB54648822
CB54046792
CB82117484
CB42642471
CB54640728
CB54333453
CB03334995
63 CB00046799
CM22621257
CB08504616
CB00334414
67 CB00330140
CB82223291
CB54228329
CB00119838
CB54337691
72 CB54757995
CB42119591
CB54226280
CB00172772
CB00649009
CB07123506
CB34118803
CB00337722
CB00334415
81 CB54660301
CB42173938
83 CB00754282
CB54172773
CB08010123
CB08119916

RIOJA RIOJA, BRUNO

JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN
KANG PARK, CHIJE

FERRER VALLES, M. LUISA
ADELL CARBONELL, JOAQUIM
VARAS FAGUNDO, DANIEL
FLOTTES CROZAT, SILVIA
CASALPRIM DE TOMAS, ANTONI
TORRABADELLA DE REYNOSO, MARTA
LORENZO PALLAS, DANIEL
RUBIO GARCIA, ANGEL
LEMONNIER MATA, ALFONSO
BARTUMEU CASAL,ANA M.
CLAVERIA BONIAS, MANUEL
CADARSO GOMEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MONTANE VINOLAS, GILBERT
BASTIDA CANO, MARIA
MAGRI*A COSTAN, MANUEL
PANTEBRE PALMITJAVILA, MARC
TEIXIDOR DE VENTOS, ANDREU
MIRABAL BENITO, XAVIER
ALFONSO GOMEZ, LAURA
SAENZ MIR, MARIA TERESA
JETHANI ASWANI, MADHU
ABELLAN MARTINEZ, BEGONA
VIERNES AZNAR, SERGIO
LUQUE PASTOR, JORDI

CAIRO PUIGDEVALL, XAVIER
LEDESMA IBANEZ, ELOI
MONTANE PONS, GILBERT
GISPERT NIETO, CARMEN
ARTAL LAMBEA, ANA

PUJOLS SANCHEZ, JOAN JOSEP
EROLA NADAL, MAITE

CHIESA DE NEGRI,COSIMO
GRAU GREOLES, JOSEP MARIA
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